
MENU - Term 1, 2024
ST MARY'S COLLEGE TUCKSHOP

O D D  W E E K

M O N D A Y

Three cheese bolognese 

pasta  bake

$5.50

T U E S D A Y

Beef  burr i to $5.50

W E D N E S D A Y

Curr ied sausages  

and r ice

Lrg $5.50

Sml $3.50

T H U R S D A Y

Tempura f ish  and chips

Loaded wedges

$6.00

$6.00

F R I D A Y

Southern f r ied ch icken wrap

Macaroni  cheese

$5.50

Sml $3.50

E V E N  W E E K

M O N D A Y

Chicken parmi  and wedges $5.50

T U E S D A Y

Salami  pasta  bake $5.50

W E D N E S D A Y

Curr ied sausages  

and r ice

Lrg $5.50

Sml $3.50

T H U R S D A Y

Nachos

Bacon and egg burger  and

gems

$5.50

$6.00

F R I D A Y

Coconut  ch icken curry  and

r ice

Mexican sty le  hot  dog

$5.50

$5.50

N O T E S

Gluten free & vegetar ian opt ions  are  ava i lab le  on request  -  must  be ordered before

school .  Soup served with  bread ava i lab le  on cold  days  for  $4.50.

P lease note pr ices  are  subject  to  change.



B R E A K F A S T

Bacon wrap

Bacon & egg toast ie

Hash browns (2 )

Sausage muff in

Sausage & egg muff in

Ham & cheese cro issant

French toast

Pancakes  (Fr i )

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

$3.50

$4.50

$4.50

$3.00

$4.00

E V E R Y D A Y  H O T  F O O D

Pies  (Beef ,  Bacon & Cheese,  Potato)

Sausage ro l l  (Beef ,  Bacon 

& Cheese

Sauce

Burgers  "Meat  & Cheese"

Hot  dog with  cheese

Nuggets  & chips

Meatbal l  pasta

Gar l ic  bread

Corn jack

$4.50

From $3.50

50c

$5.50

$4.00

$6.00

Sml $3.50

$2.50

$4.00
C O L D  R O O M

Milk  f lavoured 300ml

Mi lk  f lavoured 500ml

Up and go 250ml

Iced coffee 375ml

Juice  250ml

Juice  375ml

Water  600ml

Water  1 l t r

Water  1 .5 l t r

Minera l  water  500ml

Iced tea  500ml

$3.50

$4.00

$3.50

$4.00

$2.00

$4.00

$2.00

$2.50

$3.00

$4.00

$4.00

Y O G H U R T ,  F R U I T  &

H O M E M A D E  B A K I N G

Yoghurt  with  mues l i

Frozen yoghurt

Fresh f ru i t  sa lad

Homemade baking

$3.50

$3.00

Lrg $3.50

Sml $2.50

From $2.00

S A N D W I C H E S ,  W R A P S  &  R O L L S

Egg & lettuce

Ham & cheese

Ham & tomato

Meat  & sa lad

Wraps

Sushi

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

$4.00

S A L A D  B O W L S

Smal l  pasta  sa lad ,  Caesar

sa lad or  green sa lad

Large sa lads  by request

only

$4.00

$7.50

T O A S T E D  S A N D W I C H E S

Ham & cheese

Ham & tomato

Chicken,  avo & cheese

Bacon,  cheese ,  tomato 

& re l i sh

$5.50

$5.50

$6.00

$6.00


